GEERS Expenses Project To Date

Description
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES

TRAVEL

GENERAL SUPPLIES

HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
ON-LINE NETWORK SERVICES
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
ON-LINE NETWORK SERVICES
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES

Project to Date Expenditures
102.84
25,200.00
7.32
2,518.10
270.00
1,490.14
0.00
1,402.60
275.00
1,490.14
0.00
1,398.08
275.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
1,069.90
275.00
500.00
0.00
44,773.17
1,213.55
275.00
1,490.14
0.00
1,179.91
275.00
1,490.14
0.00
457.97
275.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



