GEERS Expenses Project To Date

- Description	Project to Date Expenditures
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	102.84
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	25,200.00
TRAVEL	7.32
GENERAL SUPPLIES	2,518.10
HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	270.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	1,490.14
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	0.00
GENERAL SUPPLIES	1,402.60
HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	275.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	1,490.14
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	0.00
GENERAL SUPPLIES	1,398.08
HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	275.00
ON-LINE NETWORK SERVICES	500.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	0.00
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	0.00
GENERAL SUPPLIES	1,069.90
HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	275.00
ON-LINE NETWORK SERVICES	500.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	0.00
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	44,773.17
GENERAL SUPPLIES	1,213.55
HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	275.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	1,490.14
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	0.00
GENERAL SUPPLIES	1,179.91
HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	275.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	1,490.14
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	0.00
GENERAL SUPPLIES	457.97
HEALTH SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	275.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	0.00
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	0.00
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RELATED	0.00
SUPPLIES-TECH DEVICES	0.00